AGENDA
ISHPEMING DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Monday, April 3, 2023
4:00 p.m.

City Hall Conference Room

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

Call to Order

Roll Call

Public Comment

Approval of Minutes (January 23, 2023)
Financial Report

Chamber of Commerce Report
Beautification Committee Report

Act 381 Brownfield Plan: The Mather, 107 E. Canda Street, Ishpeming
a. Interlocal Agreement: DDA/Marquette County Brownfield Development Authority

Rank 2023 Fagade Grant Applications
a. Jackson’s Hardware
b. JT Olson Woodworking
Discuss process/procedure for grant program: New Business Start-Up/Promotions
Ishpeming Community Events Report
Old Business

New Business

Adjournment



